• The EZ GRIP® Joint Restraint performs optimally with
all mechanical joint sockets of the ANSI/AWWA C111/
A21.11, C110/A21.10, and C153/A21.53 Standards and
may be used with 4” - 24” AWWA C900 (PVC), C906
(HDPE)*, C909 (PVCO) or 3”-12” ASTM D2241 IPS
PVC Pipe
• The EZ GRIP® Joint Restraint will allow full 5° joint
deflection

bearing length of restraint (provided by others).
DR 32.5 125 PSI
NOMINAL
PIPE SIZE
SERIES NUMBER C D F X J K2 BOLT
QTY
WEDGE
QTY
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(LBS)
3 EZPVCU03 4.84 1.83 4.06 3/4 6.19 7.54 4 2 5.69
4 EZPVCU04 5.92 1.83 4.90 7/8 7.50 9.16 4 2 7.22
6 EZPVCU06 8.02 1.87 7.00 7/8 9.50 11.12 6 3 10.74
8 EZPVCU08 10.17 1.88 9.15 7/8 11.75 13.75 6 4 15.13
10 EZPVCU10 12.22 2.03 11.20 7/8 14.00 15.91 8 6 22.37
12 EZPVCU12 14.32 2.05 13.30 7/8 16.25 18.23 8 6 25.50
14 EZPVCU14 16.40 2.69 15.44 7/8 18.75 20.63 10 10 51.70
16 EZPVCU16 18.50 2.69 17.54 7/8 21.00 22.88 12 12 61.30
18 EZPVCU18 20.60 2.76 19.64 7/8 23.25 25.25 12 12 72.37
20 EZPVCU20 22.70 2.76 21.74 7/8 25.50 27.50 14 14 81.82
24 EZPVCU24 26.90 2.83 25.94 7/8 30.00 32.00 16 16 100.62
SAMPLE SPECIFICATIONS
JOINT RESTRAINT FOR PVC PIPE
Available:      Import
SIP